
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

34 
96 
75 
69 
55 
48 
14 
13 
31 
83 
82 
25 
15 
10 
94 

62 
74 
99 

Name 
Cody Wyman 

Gus Rodio 

Daniel Lanuza 

Hayden Bicknese 

Aden Thao 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Chase Black 

Owen Williams 

Kayla Yaakov 

Ivan Rivera 

Jasmine Nichols 

Andrew Gawer 

Alex Ricci 

Christian Maronian 

Jacob Allegra 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Alexander  Enriquez 

Avery Dreher 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

1.526 

1.674 

2.201 

2.664 

3.114 

3.408 

5.651 

7.968 

12.106 

16.301 

24.629 

25.666 

32.209 

46.227 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
8:21.150 

8:22.676 

8:22.824 

8:23.351 

8:23.814 

8:24.264 

8:24.558 

8:26.801 

8:29.118 

8:33.256 

8:37.451 

8:45.779 

8:46.816 

8:53.359 

9:07.377 

6:42.285 

1:53.999 

Best Tm 
1:38.680 

1:38.678 

1:38.618 

1:38.520 

1:38.787 

1:38.637 

1:38.753 

1:39.221 

1:38.831 

1:39.805 

1:40.980 

1:43.197 

1:43.656 

1:44.363 

1:47.153 

1:38.660 

1:43.810 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 

T3 Racing 

Bicknese Racing 

Calishine Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

Altus Motorsports Racing 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

Team Panda Racing 

JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 

Feel Like A Pro/TEK Moto Performance 

JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 

Feel Like A Pro/RiderzLaw Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

California Mini Grand Prix 

Bad Boys Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/10/2022 2:00:21 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.526 

Avg. Speed 

80.383 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.520 

Best Speed 

81.778 

Best Lap by 

69 - Hayden Bicknese 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

GEICO Superbike Speedfest at Monterey 

STG Junior Cup 

Race 2 Part 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:49:03 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/10/2022 13:33 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


